
Conference High School Head Coach Email

BCSL Cinnminson Laura Curran curranl@cinnaminson.com

BCSL Northern Burlington Kayce Haverstick khaverstick@nburlington.com

BCSL New Egypt Lisa Malloy malloyl@newegypt.us

BCSL Maple Shade Carmen Lynn clynn@msemail.org

BCSL Holy Cross Danielle Elman delman@hcprep.org

BCSL Delran Rachel Ceplo rceplo@delranschools.org

BCSL Pennsauken Shana Smeriglio Ssmeriglio@pennsauken.net

BCSL Burlington City Heather Whalin hwhalin@burlington-nj.net

Cape Atlantic Ocean City Lesley Graham lgraham1@gmail.com

Cape Atlantic Holy Spirit Kylie Primeau kprimeau@holyspirithighschool.com

Cape Atlantic Mainland Kelly Klever kklever@mainlandregional.net

Cape Atlantic Middle Township Tina Prickett tprickett7@gmail.com

Cape Atlantic Lower Cape May JoAnn McLaughlin jmcla644@gmail.com

Cape Atlantic Egg Harbor Lynn Risley risleyl@eht.k12.nj.us

Cape Atlantic Our Lady of Mercy Georgina Morrell coach.morrell@olmanj.org

Cape Atlantic Cedar Creek Rebecca Crowell Rcrowell@gehrhsd.net

Cape Atlantic Absegami Mia Monaccli mmoacelli@gehrhsd.net

Cape Atlantic Millville Dominick Pontari dominick.pontari@millville.org

Cape Atlantic Atlantic City Frank Christy fchristy@acboe.org

Cape Atlantic Oak Crest Samantha Becker samanthabecker@gehrhsd.net

Olympic Shawnee Mike Jackson mjackson@lrhsd.org

Olympic Moorestown Colleen Hancox Moorestownglax@gmail.com

Olympic Cherokee Jeff Niederberger jniederberger@lrhsd.org

Olympic Lenape Christina Mull cmull@lrhsd.org

Olympic Rancocas Valley Brooke Cantwell bcantwell@rvrhs.com

Olympic Eastern Katie Pileggi kpileggi@eccrsd.us

Olympic Cherry Hill West Taylor Gretz tgretz@chclc.org

Olympic Camden Catholic Katie Boyle

Olympic Seneca Jackie Scuderi jscuderi@lrhsd.org

Olympic Bishop Eustace Kat Burke kburke@eustace.org

Olympic Paul VI Jill McCarthy pvi.wlax@gmail.com

Olympic Cherry Hill East Brooke Hullings bhullings@chclc.org

Olympic Winslow Deborah Marshall marshallde@winslow-schools.com

SJILL Haddonfield Jessica Blake jblake@haddonfield.k12.nj.us

SJILL Clearview Julie Sutton jsutton@clearviewregional.edu

SJILL West Deptford Christine Stetson christine.stetson@gmail.com
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SJILL Kingsway Emily Wescott wescotte@krsd.us

SJILL Washington Township Sandy Stockl sstockl@wtps.org

SJILL Gateway Ariel Lee Alee@gatewayhs.com

SJILL Triton J. Natalie Winch nwinch@bhprsd.org

SJILL Timber Creek Malikah Croom mcroom@bhprsd.org

SJILL Highland Heidi Bradley hbradley@bhprsd.org

SJILL Glouster Catholic Liz Amorosi eamorosi@gchsrams.org

SJILL Woodstown Jamie Morgan

SJILL Haddon Township Julie Sullivan jsullivan@haddontwpschools.com

SJILL Williamstown Brittany Bollendorf bbollendorf@monroetwp.k12.nj.us

SJILL Haddon Heights Kelly Ferrante kellymac23@comcast.net

SJILL Sterling Michelle Claybourn MClaybourn@sterling.k12.nj.us

SJILL Collingswood Erin Waller Ewaller@collsk12.org

Independent Moorestown Friends Julie Rothwell jrothwell2@collsk12.org

mailto:nwinch@bhprsd.org
mailto:hbradley@bhprsd.org

